ANTI-BULLYING QUIZ ANSWER SHEET

QuIZ

1. What percentage of children and young people
report that they have been bullied in school?
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2. What is the most common form of bullying?
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3. Can you put these forms of bullying in order - most
to least frequent?

4. What percentage of young people report they
are bullied on a daily basis?

ANSWER =
c) Appearance a)11%
a) Sexuality b) 22% v/
b) Race s ¢ = 2. ¢ 2 ¢) 33%
d) Disability - 3 Al
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5. Who are young people most likely to report 6. Out of the following vulnerable groups which is the
bullying to? group which experiences the most bullying?
ig 4 3% % a) SEND (special educational needs and disabilities)
a) Friend % b) Young Carers
b) Social media ° :g 5 4 ¢) LGBT (Lesbian - Gay - Bisexual - Transgender)
c) Teacher v/ 0 ANSWER =
d) Family member Teacher ~ Famiy ~ Friend Counsellor ~ Social  Helpline
member media a) SEND
People turned to for help ¢) LGBT
b) Young carers
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7. Put the list in order (most to least) in terms of areas
deemed to be ‘hugely impacted’ by bullying ?

ANSWER =

QuUIZ

8. What percentage of young people who experience
bullying report having suicidal thoughts?
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9. What % of unwanted sexual experiences
occurred for the first time when girls were
under 14?

a) 26%
b) 36%
c) 46%
d) 56% v’
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10. How many children and young people commit
suicide each year in Britain due to being bullied?

a) 6 to 10

b) 16 to 20 v
c) 26 to 30
d) 36 to 40
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